E[1)

S

@ 5
g X OB

47

A3

T\ T ONWLII(TE)

[

— aEymE

S —atRKE

Ba

[a\]
~EE

X

RADD Sy Kh

B &

R& mEE 2

PIE S
MY SEL
A3 A3 Ao
74.03
74.76

wzzonm

GO0
RO

48 21)

mnmoan

OO |4

N—AN |7
——O

AALD D&

e e At K

ES HkE &

A3 A3 A3
72.96
74. 20

)

Lo~
Wszonn

47 (13

—LlN~NM
—MNMO
o ~AN

AN+—MO

WLRh AU~

R R <

o Kz 8

72.70
71.62
7318

A3 s

HNO®
E0OP

RS

4223

auaownwo

oANO®
-

—<MoO

NPy DNCh

g

B BHE &

A3 A3 A3
76.77
76.61

HENQ@
2~ 0Q

{32~00

50 1

oo
=

—O<w©o
N

NOS W0

FMHR ®RuO

A A e

ER EER §

A3 1 o
69,75

69. 31
71. 45

momEX
GO
0K

41 24

<<t

~N-ow
-l

— M <0

ARDIR #PY

Al

Ex EKE B

A3 13 1o
66. 29
68.25
66. 13

00
£~©0

Wrzowa

3H 2H 21

36 27

ons s
a

ownm—
~+©

OO+~

A7)

AARY  RK#

[nymg
EE |
EE LEEX¥

A Ao A3
78.33
83. 66
71.80

119881 75en70 | 6358 166cn60 | 11358 170cn79 | 1218172cm65 | 1138]165cn68 | 12133181cn81 [92% 174cn89

R =00
o N
—~ MR

257

e

53 (1
OG®41 | @O00 [OOD1 |HBBI5[O@OD1 |BB®®10 (@O0 2

B0 | 0000 |OODO [BO@DO | OO0 | @®DO | OO®O | L/ T1#

@00 | 0002 |00 [BBD0 | OOB® | E@DO | OOO® | EI#~

27

~os —
ANOO®

oMo

é{(_

I')‘l:
R ENE
k2D

29405
B3
12.1

@01

30575
185

12.1

@x 5

13573
L9
11.9

@~ 4

815
118 1
11.950)

&
@02

21173
1.08.2
118 6

1E
a3
11.6

21105
g1
12.0

22677

1.09.8

L5

12.35Q Y
A~ V| 3BFHEL | PO |BO B [ BNk | B0 ARR| ST 5 | V- AN

@02




